WT8048
DPMS  (Display  Power  Management
Signaling) Detector for Green Monitor
Aug. 31, 1995
eltrend
DESCRIPTION
The WT8048 is a 8 pin P-DIP package IC, designed for the application of Power Saving
Monitor or Green Monitor.

2
eltrend
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Description
WT8048 P-DIP 8L OSC with 32768Hz Crystal
WT8048N1 P-DIP 8L 1. OSC with external resistor
2. With mute function
WT8048N2 P-DIP 8L 1. OSC with external resistor
2. Without mute function
*WT8048N3 P-DIP 8L 1. OSC with 3.58MHz resonator
2. With mute function
*WT8048N4 P-DIP 8L 1. OSC with 3.58MHz resonator
2. Without mute function
Note: "*" means "not available".
PIN CONFIGURATION
2